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COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JUNE 2021

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 5.52 73,222,381 5.34 316,666,54713,257,178 59,247,825

U.S.A. 7.47 21,114,351 7.22 96,873,8902,825,873 13,425,507

CHINA 5.38 7,620,251 4.20 36,509,3591,415,763 8,686,547

SPAIN 4.04 6,234,511 4.06 27,384,6521,544,263 6,738,290

NETHERLANDS 4.13 4,437,579 2.76 26,271,1731,073,369 9,520,146

IRISH REPUBLIC 5.28 5,911,302 4.75 25,839,2801,118,967 5,442,561

POLAND 5.28 5,892,789 4.35 25,327,1161,115,128 5,822,093

SOUTH KOREA 9.09 4,010,380 8.32 18,433,113441,357 2,214,308

ITALY 5.75 4,237,700 5.03 16,502,553736,560 3,280,261

LITHUANIA 1.66 2,517,050 1.56 13,471,3851,513,302 8,625,427

BELGIUM 8.62 1,761,202 8.48 9,930,822204,306 1,171,031

TAIWAN 5.51 2,433,345 5.99 8,355,791441,353 1,395,115

CANADA 11.85 1,387,434 5.93 8,193,698117,093 1,380,850

DENMARK 2.96 2,144,396 2.90 7,504,014725,203 2,589,860

HONG KONG 8.46 1,723,766 9.36 6,722,697203,719 718,061

UKRAINE 1.12 1,031,078 1.30 6,127,177918,928 4,703,420

AUSTRALIA 7.83 1,133,674 6.20 5,686,671144,819 916,496

PHILIPPINES 1.20 1,197,205 1.04 4,864,6471,000,494 4,663,454

PORTUGAL 4.82 1,163,771 4.46 4,790,518241,671 1,075,202

NIGERIA 2.63 165,872 0.76 4,615,35163,120 6,042,073

NORWAY 7.41 1,963,808 5.72 4,596,389264,900 804,132

SINGAPORE 6.02 987,132 6.16 3,601,099163,995 584,544

GERMANY 3.81 495,269 3.16 3,125,808129,941 990,626

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 8.23 448,733 8.56 2,947,33754,540 344,221

VIETNAM 1.70 592,746 1.37 2,560,871348,756 1,865,826

JAPAN 7.21 376,697 7.37 2,559,32652,216 347,448

SWITZERLAND 6.24 481,308 5.68 2,527,16877,078 444,719

BELARUS 2.03 789,955 2.11 2,413,607388,241 1,142,272

SWEDEN 3.23 332,348 3.31 1,645,636102,802 497,361

CYPRUS 5.35 242,685 6.15 1,564,64845,384 254,604

THAILAND 1.28 65,267 1.22 1,231,14350,853 1,010,231

ROMANIA 1.25 78,855 1.29 1,071,22063,291 828,383

ISRAEL 9.41 285,526 5.58 972,02930,353 174,298

ICELAND 8.18 20,534 11.77 916,2722,509 77,853

GHANA 0.89 182,168 1.00 750,620205,260 749,017

LATVIA 1.03 43,089 1.41 741,90142,000 524,840

LEBANON 6.46 211,985 5.95 656,56632,800 110,407

CZECH REPUBLIC 8.70 45,086 11.48 639,3535,181 55,702

GREECE 3.07 75,156 2.76 521,12724,501 188,756

HUNGARY 50.36 6,396 30.15 457,753127 15,185

FAROE ISLANDS - - 5.36 321,726- 60,034

JAMAICA 3.10 51,675 3.14 313,70616,666 99,996

EGYPT - - 0.73 271,349- 372,091

GIBRALTAR 4.31 62,050 5.25 268,51014,385 51,174

BAHRAIN 12.31 27,073 5.53 265,3112,200 47,938

MALAYSIA - - 6.70 249,117- 37,184

GEORGIA - - 1.72 238,113- 138,206

SAUDI ARABIA 6.69 50,394 5.05 201,4527,533 39,927

MALTA 6.61 36,252 4.10 182,3785,486 44,530

QATAR 10.23 33,555 8.10 177,5563,280 21,918

Office use: sith/rep=syptc////Serv=N/09:33  Acc=1118B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996



Page 2

 JUNE 2021

13/08/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JUNE 2021

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ESTONIA 0.68 30,038 0.70 164,76844,100 236,252

KUWAIT 8.43 26,211 6.34 164,5123,111 25,966

LUXEMBOURG 21.87 28,276 18.39 161,2821,293 8,772

AUSTRIA 14.01 13,222 1.57 156,646944 99,708

TURKEY - - 5.12 147,378- 28,801

SRI LANKA 6.50 34,782 7.16 131,4475,349 18,351

LIECHTENSTEIN - - 5.35 100,198- 18,742

IVORY COAST - - 0.95 71,264- 75,000

BANGLADESH - - 2.83 65,171- 23,000

BULGARIA - - 1.01 62,960- 62,500

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 3.95 10,594 5.49 60,5722,680 11,038

ST KITTS & NEVIS 5.78 11,552 5.73 60,3452,000 10,528

MALDIVES 9.96 2,689 10.33 55,521270 5,376

BARBADOS 8.55 12,045 8.69 55,1441,409 6,349

CENT. AFR. REP. 0.70 54,917 0.70 54,91778,750 78,750

BRUNEI 7.06 36,408 7.84 48,2165,155 6,150

CAYMAN ISLANDS - - 15.36 45,738- 2,977

MOLDOVA 0.95 18,954 0.65 41,44320,000 64,000

SLOVAKIA 6.97 3,473 5.29 30,757498 5,810

CROATIA - - 13.64 29,997- 2,199

SLOVENIA 228.00 1,140 25.60 27,4135 1,071

SOUTH AFRICA 20.27 1,885 1.54 25,64393 16,658

BERMUDA - - 7.02 25,153- 3,581

FINLAND - - 62.01 24,928- 402

INDIA - - 9.51 20,703- 2,177

UGANDA - - 15.50 19,588- 1,264

MEXICO - - 26.86 19,179- 714

MAURITIUS - - 17.05 19,098- 1,120

IRAN - - 10.68 18,223- 1,706

ALBANIA - - 0.69 16,617- 24,000

INDONESIA 38.27 9,415 21.09 16,411246 778

SAINT BARTHELEMY - - 548.54 15,359- 28

OMAN 8.92 3,604 9.32 14,620404 1,568

JORDAN 17.48 8,286 17.86 13,593474 761

CAMEROON 1.20 12,315 1.20 12,31510,261 10,261

DOMINICA - - 3.02 11,854- 3,924

KENYA - - 6.65 11,637- 1,749

KAZAKHSTAN 0.55 10,789 0.55 10,78919,615 19,615

GRENADA - - 3.01 7,380- 2,449

ST. VINCENT - - 2.84 6,245- 2,200

SUDAN - - 9.15 6,009- 657

ST. LUCIA - - 18.77 5,724- 305

COLOMBIA - - 7.27 5,347- 735

NEW ZEALAND - - 6.05 4,758- 787

DEM. KAMPUCHEA 8.91 3,126 9.19 4,579351 498

FALKLAND ISLANDS - - 6.31 4,573- 725

SWAZILAND - - 11.54 3,092- 268

BR. VIRGIN IS. - - 27.49 2,694- 98

AFGHANISTAN - - 6.35 2,641- 416

ST. HELENA - - 2.83 2,516- 888
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NICARAGUA 3.50 2,457 3.50 2,457702 702

PAKISTAN - - 329.50 1,318- 4

GUYANA 9.51 1,284 9.51 1,284135 135

SEYCHELLES - - 9.82 1,149- 117

31,434,589 160,474,580ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 157,663,241 710,152,7105.01 4.42
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